SST
15
CADPDF Order example:
R3000-01AT
*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
	 Dimensions	 Reg. system	 Kv	 Flow	 P1	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 D: diaphragm	 value	 rate	 max.	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 P: piston 	 (m³/h)	 m³/h*1	 l/min*1	 bar	 G	 bar
	SST pressure regulator	 R3000supply pressure max. 30/50 bar, non-relieving,
PTFE diaphragm and FKM o-ring
	  40	  88	 21	 D	 0.2	  12	  200	 30	 G1∕8	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-01AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-01BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-01DT
										          1.0 … 15	 R3000-01ET
	  40	  88	 21	 D	 0.2	  12	  200	 30	 G1/4	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-A2AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-A2BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-A2DT
										          1.0 … 15	 R3000-A2ET
	  65	 149	 38	 D	 0.5	  30	  500	 30	 G1/4	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-02AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-02BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-02CT
								        50		  1.0 … 15	 R3000-02DT
	  65	 168	 38	 P	 0.5	  30	  500	 50		  2.0 … 30	 R3000-02ET
										          3.0 … 50	 R3000-02FT
	  65	 149	 38	 D	 0.5	  30	  500	 30	 G3∕8	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-03AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-03BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-03CT
								        50		  1.0 … 15	 R3000-03DT
	  65	 168	 38	 P	 0,5	  30	  500	 50		  2.0 … 30	 R3000-03ET
										          3.0 … 50	 R3000-03FT
	  80	 155	 37	 D	 1.8	 132	 2200	 30	 G1/2	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-04AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-04BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-04CT
								        50		  1.0 … 15	 R3000-04FT
	  80	 155	 37	 P	 1.8	 132	 2200	 50		  2.0 … 30	 R3000-04GT
										          3.0 … 50	 R3000-04LT
	  80	 155	 37	 D	 1.8	 132	 2200	 30	 G3/4	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-A6AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-A6BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-A6CT
								        50		  1.0 … 15	 R3000-A6FT
	  80	 155	 37	 P	 1.8	 132	 2200	 50		  2.0 … 30	 R3000-A6GT
										          3.0 … 50	 R3000-A6LT
	 125	 285	 66	 D	 5.5	 390	 6500	 30	 G3/4	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-06AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-06BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-06CT
								        50		  1.0 … 15	 R3000-06FT
	 125	 285	 66	 P	 5.5	 390	 6500	 50		  2.0 … 30	 R3000-06GT
										          3.0 … 50	 R3000-06LT
	 125	 285	 66	 D	 5.5	 390	 6500	 30	 G1	 0.1 … 1.5	 R3000-08AT
										          0.2 … 3.0	 R3000-08BT
										          0.5 … 8.0	 R3000-08CT
								        50		  1.0 … 15	 R3000-08FT
	 125	 285	 66	 P	 5.5	 390	 6500	 50		  2.0 … 30	 R3000-08GT
										          3.0 … 50	 R3000-08LT
G1∕8 up to G2